
5K Run

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 CVC Cross Country 00:21:56.20 15

2 Sierra Challenge Express Fresno 00:28:39.43 40

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Runnin N Gunnin 00:30:57.41 4

Soto 4 Visalia City Council 00:27:56.74 3

Visalia Runners 00:29:25.01 3

Porterville Runners 00:37:57.06 3

CCG Visalia 00:36:49.24 3

Germaine Ranch 01:03:28.78 2

St. Anne's Track Club 00:24:25.95 1

Noah and the Bats 00:25:03.96 1

Forest Gump Runner’s 00:44:16.24 1
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5K Run

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 CVC Cross Country 00:21:56.20 5 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 120 Brayden Soerens 00:19:25.08 1

2 3 121 Ally Kornelis 00:22:14.35 2

3 4 171 Nathan Walhof 00:22:17.85 3

4 5 166 Austin Young 00:22:51.55 4

5 6 116 Sam Barton 00:22:52.18 5

2 Sierra Challenge Express Fresno 00:28:39.43 8 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 124 Manuel Villa 00:24:44.97 6

2 11 125 Mark Sickler 00:26:11.52 7

3 12 253 Sarah Valentino-Sanchez 00:27:28.31 8

4 18 164 Angel Avila 00:30:47.27 9

5 22 126 Debbie Sickler 00:34:05.10 10

6 23 174 Natalie Uyeno 00:35:38.66 (11)

7 24 15 MEATBALL LOVES ROXY 00:35:47.36 (12)
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5K Run

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 120 Brayden Soerens Runner 00:19:25.08 CVC Cross Country

2 0 148 Emmanuel Soto Runner 00:21:41.74 Soto 4 Visalia City Council

3 2 121 Ally Kornelis Runner 00:22:14.35 CVC Cross Country

4 3 171 Nathan Walhof Runner 00:22:17.85 CVC Cross Country

5 4 166 Austin Young Runner 00:22:51.55 CVC Cross Country

6 5 116 Sam Barton Runner 00:22:52.18 CVC Cross Country

7 0 213 Cresencio Rodriguez-Delgado Runner 00:23:44.11 Visalia Runners

8 0 214 Allan Lombardi Runner 00:24:25.95 St. Anne's Track Club

9 6 124 Manuel Villa Runner 00:24:44.97 Sierra Challenge Express Fresno

10 0 218 Gelasio Rodriguez Runner 00:25:03.96 Noah and the Bats

11 7 125 Mark Sickler Runner 00:26:11.52 Sierra Challenge Express Fresno

12 8 253 Sarah Valentino-Sanchez Runner 00:27:28.31 Sierra Challenge Express Fresno

13 0 239 Nickoles Alvarez Runner 00:27:28.46 Runnin N Gunnin

14 0 149 Christen Forner Runner 00:28:12.94 Soto 4 Visalia City Council

15 0 98 MARGARET Stout Runner 00:28:31.94 Runnin N Gunnin

16 0 97 DEVIN STOUT Runner 00:28:56.98 Runnin N Gunnin

17 0 100 Shelby Lozano Runner 00:28:59.24 Porterville Runners

18 9 164 Angel Avila Runner 00:30:47.27 Sierra Challenge Express Fresno

19 0 49 MATTHEW JOHNSON Runner 00:31:13.06 Visalia Runners

20 0 96 Fabian Cantu Runner 00:33:17.86 Visalia Runners

21 0 151 Christyann Linarez Runner 00:33:55.53 Soto 4 Visalia City Council

22 10 126 Debbie Sickler Runner 00:34:05.10 Sierra Challenge Express Fresno

23 (11) 174 Natalie Uyeno Runner 00:35:38.66 Sierra Challenge Express Fresno

24 (12) 15 MEATBALL LOVES ROXY Runner 00:35:47.36 Sierra Challenge Express Fresno

25 0 191 Cecilia Lopez Runner 00:36:48.06 CCG Visalia

26 0 62 Andrew Lopez Runner 00:36:49.34 CCG Visalia

27 0 61 Ciara Lopez Runner 00:36:50.31 CCG Visalia

28 0 157 Robert Davis Runner 00:38:52.28 Runnin N Gunnin

29 0 197 Emma Aguilar Runner 00:42:25.42 Porterville Runners

30 0 196 Sonia Duran-Aguilar Runner 00:42:26.51 Porterville Runners

31 0 225 Cynthia Valero Runner 00:44:16.24 Forest Gump Runner’s

32 0 14 Gabriela Espinoza Runner 00:53:11.73 Sierra Challenge Express Fresno

33 0 114 Amanda Germaine Runner 01:03:28.41 Germaine Ranch

34 0 113 Gary Germaine Runner 01:03:29.14 Germaine Ranch
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